10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FILED FOR RECORD AT THE
REQUEST OF/RETURN TO:

Craig B- Cammock

Skagit Eaw Group, PLLC

P. O. Box 336 / 227 Freeway Drive, Suite B
Mount Vernon, WA 98273

AN B

Skagit County ayg

 7/21/2005 Page Htor

Document Title:
Grantor(s):

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF LIS PENDENS
JOHNNY HENRY “MICKEY” BROWN and
LILI 8. ANDERSEN-BROWN, husband and wite,
and the marital community composed thereof,
d/b/a AMERICAN FIRST FINANCIAL TRUST,

~also d/b/a MICKEY BROWN EVANGELISTIC

-- " _FOUNDATION; DALMA K. FRANULOVIC and
© 7 JOHN DOE FRANULOVIC, wife and husband,

Grantee (5):

Additional Grantor(s) on page(s):
Additional Grantee(s) on page(s):
Abbreviated Legal:

Additional Legal on page(s):
Assessor's Tax Parcel No's:

Ay
S0 035

*_-and the marital community composed thereof,
. .“d/bla AMERICAN FIRST FINANCIAL TRUST,
- “also d/b/a MICKEY BROWN EVANGELISTIC
"FOUNDATION; and all other persons for or

parties unknown claiming any right, title estate,
lien, or interest in the real estate described in the
complaint herein. -

SONJA J.RUPP

Ptn Gov. Lots 4,5 & SW1/4NW1/4, 15-35-8
E.W .M. aka Tracts 4-6 SP 124-78 (Dalles Div.
No. 2) e

P43949; 350815-2-004-0204 .

P43950; 350815-2-004-0303-" .«
P43951; 350815-2-004-0402 . o7

RECORDING COVER SHEET - 1

Skagit Law Group, PLLC i
227 Freeway Drive, Suite B - P. O. Box 336 '
Mount Vernon, Washington 98273
360-336-1000; fax 360-336-2094
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SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON FOR SKAGIT COUNTY
SONJA J. RUPP,

Plalntlﬁ‘,
Case No.: 032019049

Ve .~ ) NOTICE OF RELEASE OF LIS PENDENS
JOHNNY HENRY “MICKEY” BROWN .-~
and LIL]I ANDERSEN-BROWN, husband
and wife, and the marital community -
composed thereof, d/b/a AMERICAN
FIRST FINANCIAL TRUST, also d/b/a
MICKEY BROWN EVANGELISTIC
FOUNDATION; DALMA K.
FRANULOVIC and JOHN DOE
FRANULOVIC, wife and husband, and the
marital community composed thereof, d/b/a
AMERICAN FIRST FINANCIAL TRUST,
also d/b/a MICKEY BROWN
EVANGELISTIC FOUNDATION; and all
other persons for or parties unknown
claiming any right, title, estate, lien, or
interest in the real estate described in the
complaint herein,

Defendants.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that SONJA 7. RUPP, Plaintiff in the above-entitled - -
action, does hereby release and discharge that certain Lis Pendens filed with the Clerk of .'f,h:q__

Superior Court of Skagit County under Skagit County Supetior Court Cause No. 03-2-0-1:_:904-;9-,,,.. .

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF Skagit Law Group, PLLC e
LIS PENDENS -1 227 Freeway Drive. Snite R - P (3 Ry 334
Skag|t County Audltor

7/21/2005 Page 2 of 3 3:42PM
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' andwh1ch Lis Pendens was recorded in the office of the County Auditor of Skagit County, on

" DATED this 21* day of July, 2005.

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF
1.IS PENDENS -2

December 3, 2003, under Skagit County Auditor’s File Number 200312030015.

CRAIG E. CAMMOCK, WSBA #24185 |
Attorney for Plaintiff

Skagit Law Group, PLLC T
227 Freeway Drive, Suite B - P.O, Box 336

o

Skagit County Auditor
7/21/2005 Page 3 of 3 3:42PM




